

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1387-1393/2005

V. KRISHNA MURTHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V. SRISAILAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subodh Markandey,Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. T.Bhaskar Gowtham,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to the parties to file
additional documents, if any.

List after four weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.11.05
15:36:27 IST
Reason: